
DAW Quarterly Cumulative Construction Report
July 2018 to March 2021

1,580 people enrolled into 
occupational training

EMPLOYMENT

TRAINING

1,455 Placements; Average Wage = $17.01/hour

	 46

	 76

	 121

	 58

	 124

	 60

	 39

	 4

	 155

	 863

	 108

	1,757

Automotive Technology

Demolition/Lead Removal

Carpentry

Electrical Wiring Residential

Heavy Equipment Operator

HVAC

Masonry

Other

Pre-Apprenticeship (Access for all)

Transportation / CDL

Welding

TOTAL

Count Program Type

Employers - Transportation:

•	 AGA Express: Truck Driver
•	 Atlantic Keys Logistics: Delivery Driver
•	 Comprehensive Logistics: Forklift Driver, Hi-Lo Driver
•	 Coyote: Customer Service Representative
•	 DDOT: Diesel Mechanic 
•	 EJKJ logistics: Delivery Driver
•	 Malacy Staffing: Hi-Lo Driver
•	 PPG Coating: Forklift Operator
•	 Ram Produce: CDL-A Delivery Driver
•	 Universal Logistics: Truck Driver
•	 Vetbuilt Building Group: Forlift Operator, Hi-Lo Driver

1

Employers – Construction:

•	 City Abatement Services: Abatement
•	 Container and Design Services: Welder
•	 Dacapo Companies: Laborer
•	 Dearborn Mid-West Conveyor: Welder
•	 Gallagher-Kaiser Corporation: Welder
•	 Go Green Contracting: Asbestos Abatement
•	 Pioneer Molding: Maintenance Electrician
•	 Phoenix Landscaping: Foreman
•	 PrimeTime Demolition: Demolition Technician
•	 Ram Construction: Laborer
•	 Workforce Development Institute: Apprentice

Types of Positions:

•	 Apprentice 
•	 Asbestos Abatement

•	 CDL A delivery driver
•	 Customer Service  
	 Representative 

•	 Delivery Driver
•	 Diesel Mechanic
•	 Demolition Technician 
•	 Flagger
•	 Foreman 

•	 Fork Lift Operator 
•	 Hi-Lo Operator
•	 Laborer 
•	 Maintenance electrician 
•	 Painter 

•	 Transportation Equipment  
	 Operator 
•	 Truck Driver 
•	 Welder 



DAW Quarterly Cumulative Construction Report
July 2018 to March 2021

2

Go Green Contracting has 
hired 9 completers from the 
Detroit at Work Demolition 
training program.

Five participants from the Ford  
Fast Track Program have received  
sponsorship for apprenticeship. 

Tree Trim Academy Cohort 
March 19, 2021 
6-week program 
13 participants

•	Soft skills training
•	Tree trim fundamentals/safety
•	CDL-B training 


