DAW Quarterly Cumulative Construction Report

July 2018 to March 2021



TRAINING

1,580 people enrolled into occupational training

Count	Program Type
46	Automotive Technology
76	Demolition/Lead Removal
121	Carpentry
58	Electrical Wiring Residential
124	Heavy Equipment Operator
60	HVAC
39	Masonry
4	Other
155	Pre-Apprenticeship (Access for all)
863	Transportation / CDL
108	Welding
1,757	TOTAL

EMPLOYMENT

1,455 Placements; Average Wage = \$17.01/hour



Employers - Transportation:

AGA Express: Truck Driver

Atlantic Keys Logistics: Delivery Driver

· Comprehensive Logistics: Forklift Driver, Hi-Lo Driver

• Coyote: Customer Service Representative

DDOT: Diesel Mechanic

• EJKJ logistics: Delivery Driver

• Malacy Staffing: Hi-Lo Driver

• PPG Coating: Forklift Operator

• Ram Produce: CDL-A Delivery Driver

• Universal Logistics: Truck Driver

Vetbuilt Building Group: Forlift Operator, Hi-Lo Driver



Employers – Construction:

City Abatement Services: AbatementContainer and Design Services: Welder

• Dacapo Companies: Laborer

• Dearborn Mid-West Conveyor: Welder

• Gallagher-Kaiser Corporation: Welder

· Go Green Contracting: Asbestos Abatement

• Pioneer Molding: Maintenance Electrician

• Phoenix Landscaping: Foreman

• PrimeTime Demolition: Demolition Technician

• Ram Construction: Laborer

Workforce Development Institute: Apprentice

Types of Positions:

- Apprentice
- Asbestos Abatement
- CDL A delivery driver
- Customer Service Representative
- Delivery Driver
- Diesel Mechanic
- Demolition Technician
- Flagger
- Foreman

- · Fork Lift Operator
- · Hi-Lo Operator
- Laborer
- Maintenance electrician
- Painter

- Transportation Equipment Operator
- Truck Driver
- Welder

DAW Quarterly Cumulative Construction Report

July 2018 to March 2021



Go Green Contracting has hired 9 completers from the Detroit at Work Demolition training program.



Five participants from the Ford Fast Track Program have received sponsorship for apprenticeship.



Tree Trim Academy Cohort March 19, 2021 6-week program 13 participants

- Soft skills training
- Tree trim fundamentals/safety
- CDL-B training

